37 years anniversary
2026
DAEJIN SANUP Co.
PROFILE
of Content
Table
Flexible Sprinkler Drops
Unbraided Flexible Drops

137,600
78,560
Part Numbering System
DJ - GC - Y - 14 - AA - 36
1 2 3 4
1 2 3 4
S    Stainless Steel 304
       (Not coated)
Y    Yellow Epoxy
X    Black Epoxy
Yellow Epoxy Black Epoxy
Operating temperature : - 40°F to 150°F (4°C to 65°C)
Working Pressure : 0.5 psi
Tube – Stainless Steel 304
Coating – Epoxy (black or yellow)
Fittings – Brass or Zinc Plated Carbon Steel
14    1/4" ID (3/8" OD)
38    3/8" ID (1/2" OD)
13    1/2" ID (3/4" OD)
34    3/4" ID (1" OD)
A    3/8” MIP
B    3/8” FIP
C    1/2” MIP
       (tapped 3/8” FIP)
D    1/2" FIP
E    3/4" MIP
       (tapped 1/2" FIP)
F    3/4" FIP
12"
18"